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Nicholas Scott Payne

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nicholas Scott Payne
Postcode W1J 6HL

Date of birth December 1970
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CATEGORY 1 SUPPORT LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CATEGORY 1 PROTECTION LTD
CATEGORY 1 LIMITED

CATEGORY 1 SECURITY LTD
PRIVATE MILITARY CORPORATION
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
07400551

Number

07122951
05765612
07405489
06979906

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914035586

914035586
2 Lansdowne Row

Mayfair
London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
05/12/2012

App. Date
05/12/2012
25/10/2012
13/10/2010
14/08/2009

Res. Date
29/08/2012

Res. Date
29/08/2012
01/11/2016

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



